
BUS 15 - TEMPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
7:55 AM 129 Old Peterborough Rd
7:59 AM 18 Colburn Rd
8:00 AM 96 General Miller Highway 
8:05 AM East Road  @ Laurel Wood Rd
8:09 AM 15 Thomas Maynard Rd
8:10 AM 144 Thomas Maynard Rd
8:11 AM 19 Thomas Maynard Rd
8:13 AM 196 Colburn Rd 
8:14 AM Colburn Rd @ Birch Hill Rd
8:15 AM 287 Colburn Rd  (on right)
8:18 AM 15 Sara Dr
8:19 AM  57 Sara Dr 
8:25 AM Converse Rd @ Derbyshire Ln
8:28 AM 248B Webster Highway
8:29 AM 55 Rte 45 
8:30 AM 79 Rte 45
8:33 AM 222 Rte 45 
8:35 AM Rte 45 @ Applewood Ln
8:36 AM 55 Hadley Highway 


	TES-15

